
 PLANNER 
Oct ‘23 to Jan ‘24 

OCTOBER 2023 
Sun 1st Oct (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups 
 

Sun 8th Oct (Week 2) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth, followed by 
a Students & 20s lunch) Includes a Special Offering to fund our 
new GraceKids & Youth leader post. 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 

Sun 15th Oct (Week 3) 
Celebrating 20 Years of Grace (with Anthony & Gill 
Henson, followed by a “bring and share” lunch. An extra 
GraceKids session will happen on this day) 
 

Sun 22nd Oct (Week 4) 
AM: Church at the Venue (with GraceKids) 
PM: Prayer Meeting, 7:45pm 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 

Sun 29th Oct (Week 5) 
Baptism Sunday (with Grace Kids) 

NOVEMBER 2023 

JANUARY 2024 DECEMBER 2023 

Sun 5th Nov (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups 
 

Sun 12th Nov (Week 2) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth) including 
an act of remembrance at 11am.  
 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 

Sun 19th Nov (Week 3) 
Church Around the Table (with Communion) 
Also the Chemnitz Prayer Weekend for those able to travel. 
 

Sun 26th Nov (Week 4) 
AM: Church at the Venue (with GraceKids) 
PM: Prayer Meeting. 7:45pm. 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 

Sun 3rd Dec (Week 1 & ADVENT 1) 
Church in Community Groups 
 

Sun 10th Dec (Week 2 & ADVENT 2) 
AM: Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth) 
PM: Carol Service (4-5pm with drinks afterwards) 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 

Sun 17th Dec (Week 3 & ADVENT 3) 
Church Around the Table (with Communion)  
 

Sun 24th Dec (Week 4 & ADVENT 4) 
Church at the venue (with Grace Kids) 
 

No Christmas Day service this year, but as a church 
family, let’s open our homes and extend our tables 
this Christmas, to include those who may not have 
extended family to go to. 
 

Week 5 (Sun 31st Dec) Church at the Venue 
(a shorter all-age service together- encourage any children to 
bring a present to show and tell) 

Sun 7th Jan (Week 1) 
Church in Community Groups 
 

Sun 14th Jan (Week 2) 
Church at the Venue (with GraceKids & Youth) 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 
 

Sun 21st Jan (Week 3) 
Church Around the Table (with Communion) 
 
Sun 28th Jan (Week 4) 
AM: Church at the venue (with Grace Kids) 
PM: Prayer Meeting, 7:45pm 
 

Community Groups meet in the week 


